
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-1291 Name: PRM - Agrmnt CH2M Hill-Eng Design wetlands
restore

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:12/2/2008 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/16/2008 12/16/2008

Title: Recommendation to adopt resolution authorizing City Manager to execute all documents necessary to
enter into an agreement with CH2M Hill for engineering design services for the DeForest Wetlands
Restoration Project, in an amount not to exceed $462,295.
(Districts 8,9)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 121608-R-29sr&att.pdf, 2. RES-08-0160

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendation and adoptCity Council12/16/2008 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 7/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

