
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 131137_001 Name: CH2M HILL, INC - FIRST AMENDMENT TO
AGREEMENT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:4/27/2012 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:10/4/2011 10/4/2011

Title: FIRST AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE AMOUNT BY $190,753 FOR TOTAL NOT TO
EXCEED $653,048 (NOTE:  PER PARKS, RECREATION & MARINE, EVEN THOUGH THE EXHIBIT
INDICATE "FOR INTERNAL USE ONLY" ON THE TOP PAGE OF THE EXHIBIT, IT NEED NOT BE
KEPT CONFIDENTIAL.  OKAY TO FILE & MAKE IT PUBLIC)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 31137_001.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council10/4/2011 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

